PAGE 28
PRINTABLE TAGS
PRINTABLE TAGS
•	 CM-SCE-TP
•	 HTCM-SCE-TP
•	 HL
•	 HLX
•	 HLX-NEL

single sided)
(*Minimum quantity and lead time applies to non-standard colours)
IDENTIFICATION SOLUTIONS /// PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Identification Solutions
Wire and Cable Identification
www.is-rayfast.com  |  01793 616700  |  Official Distributors
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering
Description
Part Number
Pack
Size Colour
Marker Width Marker Height Printable Area
(W x H)
mm Inches mm Inches mm Inchespc
HL104WE1TS025B EC7552-000 1000 White 45.0 1.800 10.4 0.400 25.0 x 10.4 1.000 x 0.400
HL104WE1TS033B EC7553-000 1000 White 52.0 2.100 10.4 0.400 33.0 x 10.4 1.300 x 0.400
HL104WE1TS038B EC7554-000 1000 White 58.0 2.300 10.4 0.400 38.0 x 10.4 1.500 x 0.400
HL104WE1TS050B EC7555-000 1000 White 70.0 2.750 10.4 0.400 50.0 x 10.4 2.000 x 0.400
HL104WE1TS070B EC7556-000 1000 White 90.0 3.500 10.4 0.400 70.0 x 10.4 2.750 x 0.400
HL150WE1TS033B EC7573-000 1000 White 52.0 2.100 15.0 0.600 33.0 x 15.0 1.300 x 0.600
HL150WE1TS050B EC7574-000 1000 White 70.0 2.750 15.0 0.600 50.0 x 15.0 2.000 x 0.600
HL150WE1TS070B CP1098-000 1000 White 90.0 3.500 15.0 0.600 70.0 x 15.0 2.750 x 0.600
HL203WE1TS025B EC7588-000 1000 White 45.0 1.800 20.3 0.800 38.0 x 20.3 1.000 x 0.800
HL203WE1TS033B EC7589-000 1000 White 52.0 2.100 20.3 0.800 33.0 x 20.3 1.300 x 0.800
HL203WE1TS038B EE0111-000 1000 White 58.0 2.300 20.3 0.800 38.0 x 20.3 1.500 x 0.800
HL203WE1TS050B EC7590-000 1000 White 70.0 2.750 20.3 0.800 50.0 x 20.3 2.000 x 0.800
HL203WE1TS070B EC7591-000 1000 White 90.0 3.500 20.3 0.800 70.0 x 20.3 2.750 x 0.800
HL253WE1TS025B EC7605-000 1000 White 45.0 1.800 25.3 1.000 25.0 x 25.3 1.000 x 1.000
HL253WE1TS033B EC7606-000 1000 White 52.0 2.100 25.3 1.000 33.0 x 25.3 1.300 x 1.000
HL253WE1TS038B EC7607-000 1000 White 58.0 2.300 25.3 1.000 38.0 x 25.3 1.500 x 1.000
HL253WE1TS050B EC7608-000 1000 White 70.0 2.750 25.3 1.000 50.0 x 25.3 2.000 x 1.000
HL253WE1TS070B EC7609-000 1000 White 90.0 3.500 25.3 1.000 70.0 x 25.3 2.750 x 1.000
ORDERING DESCRIPTION SYSTEM
HL   150  WE  1  TS  033  B
					     Pack Size
					     Printable Width (mm)

single sided)
(*Minimum quantity and lead time applies to non-standard colours)
IDENTIFICATION SOLUTIONS /// PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Identification Solutions
Wire and Cable Identification
www.is-rayfast.com  |  01793 616700  |  Official Distributors
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering
Description Part Number
Pack
Size
Colour
Marker Width Marker Height Printable Area
(W x H)
mm Inches mm Inchesmm Inchespc
HLX104WE1TS025B EC7629-000 1000 White 45.0 1.800 10.4 0.400 25.0 x 10.4 1.000 x 0.400
HLX104WE1TS033B EC77630-000 1000 White 52.0 2.100 10.4 0.400 33.0 x 10.4 1.300 x 0.400
HLX104WE1TS038B EC7631-000 1000 White 58.0 2.300 10.4 0.400 38.0 x 10.4 1.500 x 0.400
HLX104WE1TS050B EC7632-000 1000 White 70.0 2.750 10.4 0.400 50.0 x 10.4 2.000 x 0.400
HLX104WE1TS070B EC7633-000 1000 White 90.0 3.500 10.4 0.400 70.0 x 10.4 2.750 x 0.400
HLX150WE1TS033B EC7639-000 1000 White 52.0 2.100 15.0 0.600 33.0 x 15.0 1.300 x 0.600
HLX150WE1TS050B EC7640-000 1000 White 70.0 2.750 15.0 0.600 50.0 x 15.0 2.000 x 0.600
HLX150WE1TS070B CP1641-000 1000 White 90.0 3.500 15.0 0.600 70.0 x 15.0 2.750 x 0.600
HLX203WE1TS025B EC7642-000 1000 White 45.0 1.800 20.3 0.800 38.0 x 20.3 1.000 x 0.800
HLX203WE1TS033B EC7648-000 1000 White 52.0 2.100 20.3 0.800 33.0 x 20.3 1.300 x 0.800
HLX203WE1TS038B EC7649-000 1000 White 58.0 2.300 20.3 0.800 38.0 x 20.3 1.500 x 0.800
HLX203WE1TS050B EC8791-000 1000 White 70.0 2.750 20.3 0.800 50.0 x 20.3 2.000 x 0.800
HLX203WE1TS070B EC7650-000 1000 White 90.0 3.500 20.3 0.800 70.0 x 20.3 2.750 x 0.800
HLX253WE1TS025B EC7651-000 1000 White 45.0 1.800 25.3 1.000 25.0 x 25.3 1.000 x 1.000
HLX253WE1TS033B EC7656-000 1000 White 52.0 2.100 25.3 1.000 33.0 x 25.3 1.300 x 1.000
HLX253WE1TS038B EC7657-000 1000 White 58.0 2.300 25.3 1.000 38.0 x 25.3 1.500 x 1.000
HLX253WE1TS050B EC7658-000 1000 White 70.0 2.750 25.3 1.000 50.0 x 25.3 2.000 x 1.000
HLX253WE1TS070B EC7660-000 1000 White 90.0 3.500 25.3 1.000 70.0 x 25.3 2.750 x 1.000
ORDERING DESCRIPTION SYSTEM
HLX   150  WE  1  TS  033  B
					     Pack Size
					     Printable Width (mm)

		  Format
		  Number of markers across
		  Colour
		  Marker height (mm)
		  Product Family
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering
Description
Part Number
Pack
Size Colour Markers
across
Marker Width Marker Height Printable Area
(W x H)
mm Inches mm Inches mm Inchespc
HLX125YW2NEL60S CC0110-000 200 Yellow 2 80.0 3.15 12.5 0.490 60.0 x 10.5 12.35 x 0.40
HLX125WE2NEL60S CC0111-000 200 White 2 80.0 3.15 12.5 0.490 60.0 x 10.5 12.35 x 0.40
HLX125YW4NEL60S CC0109-000 200 Yellow 4 80.0 3.15 12.5 0.490 60.0 x 10.5 12.35 x 0.40
HLX125WE4NEL60S CC0112-000 200 White 4 80.0 3.15 12.5 0.490 60.0 x 10.5 12.35 x 0.40
PAGE 38
Identification Solutions
Wire and Cable Identification
www.is-rayfast.com  |  01793 616700  |  Official Distributors